Narrow Profile Air Table Actuator
The NPA actuator provides precise load guiding with a recirculating ball rail above its bore. Two bearing styles are offered
(single/double bearing block) to accommodate both lower cost and higher precision/cost applications. With standard
strokes up to 120mm, the NPA offers longer travel length than any competitive actuator of its type.
New Product Bulletin
How to Order
NPA - 20 50 - DEM
Bore Size
12 - 12mm
20 - 20mm
32 - 32mm
Bore
Base Price by Stroke Options
5-35mm 40-65mm 70-95mm 100-120mm D M V
12mm $225.30 $242.60 $300.00 n/a $68.50 $4.75 $6.00
20mm 280.00 325.00 400.00 485.00 140.00 5.70 7.50
32mm 400.00 425.00 500.00 625.00 175.00 6.50 9.00
Model
NPA - Narrow Profile Air Table
Options
D - Double Carrier Bearing Block
E - U.S. Customary Units (inch)
M - Magnetic Position Sensing
V - High Temperature Operation
(-15º to 135°C, 0° to 275°F)
Stroke Length